UNI-BRIGHT

Orient 1 round 2700K - black

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

6W 230V

Reference

Dimensions
Material
Colour

LED

CCT

Lumen

CRI

Beam

IP

Energy label

Remarks

* Max 1x6W
e Triac dimmable

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

IP20 CCT2700K 560Im CRI82

ORR15B27

60mm x 134mm
Aluminium

Matt black - RAL 9005
1 x LED GU10

2700K

560 Im

82

38°

P20

F

Triac dimmable

BTW BE 0431.540.033

30

RPR Antwerpen, department Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/en/contact#form

